

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No.19 of 2020  <u><b>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</b></u></p> <p>Mr. Vinay Bhatt, Advocate for the revisionist.</p> <p>This revision has been preferred by the plaintiff/revisionist alongwith the delay condonation application.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent on delay condonation application.</p> <p>Steps would be taken by the revisionist within a period of ten days.</p> <p>List after service of notice on respondent.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b> 09.03.2021</p> <p>Arti</p>