

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>18.12.2023</u>		<p>CLR No. 19 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. T.A. Khan, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Shravan Pandey, Advocate, for the revisionist.</p> <p>The office report shows, that the respondent has not been effectively served with the notice. Thus, learned counsel for the revisionist is directed to take steps to serve respondent by way of publication as per the provisions contained under Order 5 Rule 20.</p> <p>Steps to be taken within 10 days. List as soon as the affidavit of service is filed by the revisionist.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 18.12.2023</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>